

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1345 of 2012

Chandrasekar & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of T.N. by Insp. of Police
with
Crl. A. No. 1346 of 2012

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/05/2017 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra - I

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi N. K., Adv.
Mr. Ranjith B., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Ms. Nithya, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Mahalakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Parthasarathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 16.05.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER